
JFG Viikkokisat → Suskin Höntsärundit - Only For Ladies • 05.12.2025 21:47 (1)

JFG Viikkokisat → Suskin Höntsärundit - Only For Ladies

No  

Harrastelijat

Nina Rajala

Sinikka bäck

Mari-Liis Vares

Piia Olander

Sari Ahlroos

Lisenssipelaajat

Susanna Mäyrä

Johanna Lahti

Sonja Masalin-Kytölä

Tamara Vuotila

Laura Heikkilä

Tiina Riekkola

Sari Pyre

Tiina Karlsson

Pirjo Hollemo

Sirpa

Millis Parttimaa

Soile Mutikainen

Kirsi Kaikkonen
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JFG Viikkokisat → Suskin Höntsärundit - Only For Ladies • 05.12.2025 21:47 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Harrastelijat

1 Nina Rajala 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 +2 58

2 Mari-Liis Vares 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 3 8 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +13 69

3 Sinikka bäck 3 5 4 3 5 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 +15 71

4 Sari Ahlroos 3 7 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 8 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 +19 75

5 Piia Olander 5 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 7 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 +21 77

Lisenssipelaajat

1 Soile Mutikainen 2 7 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 5 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 -2 54

2 Millis Parttimaa 3 5 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 5 4 2 3 3 5 3 2 +3 59

3 Laura Heikkilä 3 5 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 +5 61

3 Kirsi Kaikkonen 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 +5 61

5 Pirjo Hollemo 3 5 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 3 3 +8 64

6 Tamara Vuotila 3 5 5 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 7 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +11 67

7 Sari Pyre 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 +12 68

8 Susanna Mäyrä 4 6 5 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +13 69

8 Tiina Karlsson 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +13 69

10 Tiina Riekkola 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 6 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +15 71

10 Johanna Lahti 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 3 +15 71

12 Sirpa 4 7 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 8 4 5 3 3 4 4 3 +19 75

13 Sonja Masalin-Kytölä 3 7 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 6 4 5 6 4 4 3 4 +23 79
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JFG Viikkokisat → Suskin Höntsärundit - Only For Ladies • 05.12.2025 21:47 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 56

Avg 3.4 5.6 4.1 3.5 3.3 3.6 3.5 3.3 3.2 3.7 5.9 3.9 4 3.2 3.3 3.6 3.4 3.1 67.7

Difficulty 8 17 16 9 6 11 10 4 3 13 18 14 15 2 5 12 7 1 11.7

Birdie -1 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 1 14 4%

Par 0 9 1 3 10 9 8 9 9 12 6 3 1 13 10 10 12 14 139 43%

Bogey 1 7 9 11 7 6 6 9 6 3 12 10 13 10 1 7 6 5 3 131 40%

Double Bogey 2 1 4 4 1 1 3 1 1 3 2 5 1 2 1 30 9%

Triple Bogey 3 4 2 1 7 2%

Other >3 3 3 1%
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